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FOR All.AREAS SERVED 

PSC . KY. NO ~ 

SHEEI NO ----=-----

North Shelby Water Company 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P S.C KY. NO . -------

SHEEI NO -------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

MONIHL Y RAIES: 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,ooo gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters: 
Fiist 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,ooo gallons 
Next 40,000 ga!Ions 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 ~ lnch Meters: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters: 
First 15 ,000 gallons 
Next 35,000 gaUons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters: 
Fiist 35,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

DA IE OF ISSUE ___ ,J""u~lv~2=1.c.:2=0~14'------
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE August 15. 2014 
~ Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY . ~ ~~ 
(Sigt\;re of Officer) 

IIIL.E President 

BY AUIHORlIY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COiv1MISSION 
IN CASE NO 2014-00206 DA TED July 2 L 2014 

$17.66 Minimum Bill 
$6 .. 64 per l,000 gallons 
$5 26 pet 1,000 gallons 
$45'7 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .89 per l,000 gallons 

$3 7.55 Minimum Bill 
$5 26 per 1,000 gallons 
$4 5 7 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .89 per 1,000 gallons 

$61.85 Minimum Bill 
$4 57 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .89 per 1,000 gallons 

$86.70 Minimwn Bill 
$4.57 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 89 per 1,000 gallons 

$178 .lOMinimum Bill 
$4.5'7 per l ,000 gallons 
$3 .89 per l,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

NOV 1 2 2014 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

~I/um .. ~ 
} • I 

EFFECTIVE .. 

8/15/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

North Shelby Water Company 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR ALL AREAS SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

SHEETNO. ~~~~~-

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

SHEET NO.-------

RATES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8 x % Inch Meters: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters: 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 1/2 Inch Meters: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters: 
First 15,000 gallons 
Next 35,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters: 
First 35,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ "-'Jun=e-=1.._2=0"-'1'-"4 __ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY Je Ruble 

TITLE President 

$16.52 Minimum Bill 
$6.58 per 1,000 gallons 
$5.20 per 1,000 gallons 
$4.51per1,000 gallons 
$3.83 per 1,000 gallons 

$36.26 Minimum Bill 
$5.20 per 1,000 gallons 
$4.51per1,000 gallons 
$3.83 per 1,000 gallons 

$62.26 Minimum Bill 
$4.51per1,000 gallons 
$3.83 per 1,000 gallons 

$84.81 Minimum Bill 
$4.51per1,000 gallons 
$3.83 per 1,000 gallons 

$P5.0l Minimum Bill 

CAi · c~Li_ED 

AUS 1 5 2m4 
$4.51per1 ,000 gallons KEl'JTU CK'. PUBLIC 
$3.83 per 1,000 gallons SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION &J//~,. 
INCASENO. 2014-00184 DATED 06/27/2014 EFFECTIVE 

~ 

7/1/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011SECTION9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

North Shelby Water Company 
(Name ofUti.lity) 

FOR ALL AREAS SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RA TES: 

518 x % Inch Meters: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

I Inch Meters: 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 112 Inch Meters: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters: 
First 15,000 gallons 
Next 35,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters: 
First 35,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

$16.44 Minimum Bill 
$6.54 per l ,000 gallons 
$5.16 per 1,000 gallons 
$4.47 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.79 per 1,000 gallons 

$36.06 Minimum Bill 
$5 .16 per 1,000 gallons 
$4.47 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .79 per 1,000 gallons 

$61.86 Minimum Bill 
$4.4 7 per 1,000 gallons 
$3. 79 per 1,000 gallons 

$84.21 Minimum Bill 
$4.47 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .79 per 1,000 gallons 

$173.61 Minimum Bill 
$4.47 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.79 per 1,000 gallons 

CA:'-l C-:= LL ED 

JI_''~ J 1 20~4 
KE~HU(;L<:V PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ ~J~u=ne~l ~2~0~1~3 _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TITLE President TARIFF BRANCH 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2 013 - 0 0 2 0 8 DATED 0 8 I 19 I 2 013 
~i~ 

EFFECTIVE w 

7/1/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


